LET’S DANCE COLLECTIVE paresTo REMEMBER

Below is a curated list of event dates and locations to notate. Please keep in mind that any event date or event location are
subject to change with advanced notice. Any event listed as “to be determined” will have a formal email sent.

Tuesday, September 2"; FALL CLASSES BEGIN

Wednesday November 26 - Saturday, November 29%; FALL HOLIDAY BREAK / NO CLASSES HELD

Wednesday, December 3™: FOUNTAIN INN CHRISTMAS PARADE / NO COMPANY CLASSES HELD
MANDATORY FOR COMPANY MEMBERS / RECREATIONAL DANCERS ARE WELCOME TO RIDE ON flOAT.

Saturday, December 6%: MAULDIN CHRISTMAS PARADE / NO COMPANY CLASSES HELD
MANDATORY FOR COMPANY MEMBERS / RECREATIONAL DANCERS ARE WELCOME TO RIDE ON flOAT.

Saturday, December 13" - Friday, December 19%: COLLECTIVE HOLIDAY CELEBRATIONS
RECREATIONAL DANCERS WILL PERFORM an in-studio dance followed by a classroom party.

Family & friends are welcome to watch the performances.

Monday, December 22" - Sunday, January 4®: WINTER HOLIDAY BREAK / NO CLASSES HELD

Monday, January 5%: SPRING CLASSES BEGIN

Monday, March 16% - Friday, March 20%: SPRING HOLIDAY BREAK / NO CLASSES HELD

Monday, April 20% - Saturday, April 25%; LET’'S DANCE COLLECTIVE PICTURE WEEK
LOCATION & SCHEDULE TO BE DETERMINED

Saturday, May 16%: LET’S DANCE COLLECTIVE 48™ ANNUAL RECITAL
HOSTED AT FURMAN UNIVERSITY - MCALISTER AUDITORIUM: 3300 Poinsett Hwy, Greenville, SC 29613
Cost per Household is $100 and billed in April, due by May 1.

EVERY DANCER. EVERY DREAM.
ONECOLLECTIVE.



